
Organization Contact Name Address Phone Number Email

Non-
Profits/Organizations

SIPA (Search to
Involve Pilipino
Americans) Patrick djphatrick@gmail.com
Write Girl 124 West 4th St. 213-253-2655 writegirloffice@gmail.com
Best Foundation
(trains teachers, does
not work with teens)

725 S. Figueroa
St., Suite 1825 213-623-0580 Pwhitlock@projectalert.best.org

Self Help Graphics &
Art Reggie

3802 East Cesar E
Chavez Ave. 323-881-6444 Racent2000@yahoo.com

Japanese American
Citizens League Stacy Toyota stoyota@jaclpsw.org

Community Centers

Hillsides Community
Center Miguel Rodriguez 1282 W. 2nd St. 213-201-5380 FAX NUMBER: 213-355-1249
Los Angeles Public
Library - Echo Park
Branch

1410 W. Temple
St. 213-250-7808

The Salvation Army:
Red Shield Youth
Activity and
Community Center Juan Suarez 1532 West 11th St. 213-381-3747 Juan.suarez@usw.salvationarmy.org
Sunrise Community
Counseling Center

537 South
Alvarado St. 213-207-2770 info@sunrise-la.org

Alpine Recreation
Center 817 Yale St. 213-485-5448
Central City Action
Committee Gloria Sohacki

534 East
Edgeware Road 213-241-0908 Gsohacki@hotmail.com

Chinatown Teen Post
600 N. Broadway
#D 213-680-0876

Gay-Straight Alliance
Network

1145 Wilshire
Blvd. 213-482-4021

Angel's Flight Center Peggy Guevara
357 South
Westlake Ave. 213-413-2311 pguevara@angelsflightla.org



Homies Unidos Alex Sanchez
1625 W. Olympic
Blvd., #706 213-383-7484 asanchez@homiesunidos.org

Schools

Downtown Magnets
High School Lisha Gonzalez

1081 West Temple
St. 213-481-0371 Lgonza12@LAUSD.net

Belmont High School 1575 West 2nd St. 213-241-4300 pmarr2@lausd.net
Central New High
School #9 Yvonne Killeen 450 N. Grand Ave. 213-217-8600 yvonne.killeen@lausd.net
Contreras High
School Mr. Cole 322 Lucas Ave. 213-240-3800 dcole1@lausd.net
Camino Nuevo High
School Charter

Susanna
Marroquin

3550 West Temple
St. 213-736-5566 smarroquin@caminonuevo.org

Camino Nuevo High
School Charter

Roberto A.
Auchterlonie, AP
Environmental
Science

3550 West Temple
St. 213-736-5566 RAuchterlonie@caminonuevo.org

Our Lady of Loretto
High School

Principal Mishelle
Sarmiento 322 Lucas Ave. 213-240-3850 olloretto@hotmail.com

Harris Newmark High
School 134 Witmer St. 213-250-9675 FAX NUMBER: 213-482-3697

John Liechty Middle
School

Lupe Rivas,
Project
Coordinator

650 South Union
Ave. grivas@ypiusa.org

Churches

Centenary Church
300 South Central
Ave. 213-617-9097

CentenaryLT@aol.com, FAX: 213-
617-7688

Cathedral
Congregation - St.
Paul Renee Barraza

840 Echo Park
Ave. 213-482-2040 renebarraza@ladiocese.org

Calvary Chapel Echo
Park 1822 Temple St. 213-412-3865
St. Columban Church 125 Loma Drive 213-250-8818
Holy Hill Community
Church

1111 West Sunset
Blvd. 213-975-1111

Echo Park Blogs



Echoparknow.com Kelly Smith info@echoparknow.com


